Games Statistics Financial Report Data as of. 9/29/2021 1:47:56 AM

From 9/1/2020 thru 9/30/2020 )
Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count

Queen of Diamonds Neogames 6,776,428  $12,598,052.10 4,338 $2,248.25 2,710,165 $10,931,742.95 2,709,589  $10,239,102.60 576 $692,640.35
Keno Multiplier Neogames 9,939,929  $11,481,345.25 352 $67.75 2,620,105 $10,036,907.75 2,619,896 $9,791,442.75 209 $245,465.00
RoboCash Neogames 8,357,787 $9,042,915.95 2,544,422 $8,402,147.45 2,544,209 $7,998,147.45 213 $404,000.00
Wheel Of Eortune Neogames 4,096,387 $8,082,374.00 1,669 $722.60 1,299,293 $7,027,776.75 1,299,000 $6,752,140.75 293 $275,636.00
VIP Platinum Neogames 2,578,653 $6,476,883.50 5,961 $3,475.70 1,041,174 $5,667,582.50 1,040,778 $5,152,383.45 396 $515,199.05
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 2,493,907 $5,886,827.90 944,899 $5,237,609.40 944,640 $4,915,911.30 259 $321,698.10
Football Payout Neogames 5,786,666 $5,087,569.95 60,658 $5,519.70 1,760,482 $4,675,314.00 1,760,377 $4,498,314.00 105 $177,000.00
Color Pop Neogames 2,293,556 $4,558,430.40 136 $60.35 870,600 $4,057,803.50 870,537 $3,996,021.65 63 $61,781.85
Top Shot Keno Neogames 3,556,042 $3,871,856.50 48,097 $21,698.00 903,067 $3,479,476.25 902,990 $3,350,921.25 77 $128,555.00
Enchanted Winnings Neogames 4,647,391 $3,663,905.80 613,419 $53,659.45 1,215,953 $3,202,479.90 1,215,947 $3,173,919.90 6 $28,560.00
Treetop Treasures Neogames 1,610,702 $3,548,660.50 17,731 $14,761.95 624,627 $3,159,889.25 624,474 $2,969,323.25 153 $190,566.00
Paint Blast Neogames 1,436,811 $3,376,478.00 643,198 $2,942,313.55 642,998 $2,728,589.05 200 $213,724.50
HiLo Neogames 1,265,825 $3,111,866.0C 697,533 $2,958,622.80 697,533 $2,958,622.80

Hit Series Neogames 1,552,194 $3,097,921.50 a1 $23.90 646,825 $2,663,806.05 646,743 $2,560,154.25 82 $103,651.80
VIP Ultra Neogames 1,425,218 $3,074,355.00 471,450 $2,675,919.25 471,339 $2,560,298.75 111 $115,620.50
VIP GOLD Neogames 1,021,291 $2,888,122.00 19,877 $25,353.75 394,512 $2,557,979.25 394,267 $2,222,935.75 245 $335,043.50
Instant Keno Neogames 4,392,335 $2,724,827.80 28,708 $3,798.65 1,600,040 $2,368,487.05 1,599,988 $2,289,612.05 52 $78,875.00
Road Trip USA Neogames 1,250,858 $2,214,792.65 384,489 $1,975,972.55 384,479 $1,959,877.55 10 $16,095.00
Quick 6 Neogames 1,572,776 $2,158,043.90 795 $372.25 675,972 $1,903,279.85 675,894 $1,809,978.10 78 $93,301.75
Fruity Cubes Neogames 1,094,218 $2,010,217.50 419,240 $1,807,820.80 419,188 $1,753,367.30 52 $54,453.50
Northern Wilds Neogames 1,026,916 $1,874,041.20 62,130 $42,885.85 438,369 $1,642,166.50 438,324 $1,597,920.00 45 $44,246.50
King of Clubs Neogames 896,078 $1,610,722.80 370,978 $1,443,479.00 370,877 $1,329,212.75 101 $114,266.25
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Bullseye Keno
Shocking 7s

VIP Black

Lucky 7's

3-2-1 Draw!

Prince of Hearts
Multiplier Max Out
Roll the Dice

Mega Bucks

10x The Cash
Cashword

Football Frenzy
Treasure Bay
Caribbean Cashword
Diamond Payout
Triple Gems

Custom Cash Payout
Instant Riches

Fruity Cashword
Cowboy Cash Roundup
Ultimate Wizard
Blazing Red 7s
Stars and Stripes
Slapshot!

Cats vs Dogs

Wild Time Mania
Wild Time Xtra

Wizard of All

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

988,359

510,197

676,303

414,694

663,459

596,552

475,075

491,351

560,726

911,946

480,828

373,609

868,992

613,490

356,640

688,791

330,815

455,007

456,718

287,313

313,857

712,599

625,237

178,878

331,768

166,061

285,666

463,972

$1,556,730.60

$1,474,489.75

$1,359,925.00

$983,561.20

$958,483.00

$907,896.60

$888,630.75

$792,846.70

$755,660.55

$745,228.65

$731,648.25

$683,117.50

$653,688.20

$649,755.75

$592,919.50

$564,619.70

$562,140.75

$547,469.60

$475,777.50

$469,151.70

$440,206.75

$414,028.00

$384,754.85

$354,867.50

$335,402.00

$330,254.80

$323,005.30

$306,180.60

120 $10.95 389,233

2,191 $1,018.20 204,798

299,845

146,047

278,952

50,866 $27,469.45 239,947

161,181

147,177

426,574

321 $67.00 278,022

155,206

152,318

265,760

191,230

126,369

201,457

108,913

145,121

139,208

84,450

124,042

230,845

190,897

65,464

91,206

282 $126.50 63,639

74,403

141,299

$1,382,374.24

$1,313,721.20

$1,179,840.30

$859,292.10

$835,224.90

$791,745.70

$768,716.25

$715,003.80

$660,370.90

$618,837.10

$595,598.00

$590,487.95

$566,695.15

$555,544.25

$506,854.00

$567,688.40

$489,070.50

$470,026.55

$396,178.00

$398,458.90

$365,066.70

$348,138.85

$326,337.80

$311,025.00

$285,674.75

$292,695.35

$275,914.75

$268,914.70

389,170

204,678

299,797

146,040

278,923

239,917

161,151

147,145

426,570

278,020

155,206

152,308

265,754

191,225

126,365

201,451

108,872

145,120

139,187

84,439

124,027

230,845

190,897

65,450

91,206

63,612

74,402

141,296

$1,294,830.74

$1,165,388.00

$1,131,074.35

$852,310.10

$807,676.40

$755,134.20

$734,290.65

$667,855.80

$644,785.40

$612,837.10

$595,598.00

$581,882.95

$560,695.15

$547,544.25

$501,854.00

$480,553.40

$444,816.00

$469,026.55

$378,053.00

$387,603.90

$354,902.70

$348,138.85

$326,337.80

$294,139.25

$285,674.75

$257,472.35

$274,914.75

$262,914.70

63

120

48

29

30

30

32

10

41

21

11

15

14

27

$87,543.50
$148,333.20
$48,765.95
$6,982.00
$27,548.50
$36,611.50
$34,425.60
$47,148.00
$15,585.50

$6,000.00

$8,605.00
$6,000.00
$8,000.00
$5,000.00
$87,135.00
$44,254.50
$1,000.00
$18,125.00
$10,855.00

$10,164.00

$16,885.75
$35,223.00

$1,000.00

$6,000.00
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Egyptian Deluxe
Fuzzball Keno
Golden Harvest
Tax Free
Moonlight Multiplier
Wild Time Doubler
Triple 7s

Amazon Adventures
Egyptian Oasis
Sweet Winnings
Cosmic Expander
Pot O Gold

Alfredo

Pure Gold

Roaring 20s
Golden Island

8-Bit Bucks

Neogames Total:

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

146,267

542,661

276,486

243,995

194,794

379,134

237,372

246,876

108,229

159,681

195,696

109,501

134,306

169,325

56,599

147,087

163,616

86,862,496

86,862,496

$303,534.00

$292,755.90

$291,732.75

$287,763.00

$280,553.00

$279,774.70

$240,172.10

$222,160.25

$200,664.00

$195,664.35

$164,223.50

$118,047.60

$110,272.40

$107,913.75

$98,992.00

$96,429.85

$96,048.65

$125,069,353.05

$125,069,353.05

62,892

800 $72.20

343,112

72,082

73,397

60,238

121,205

140,825

86,236

31,000

83,470

61,164

82,115

89,987

58,339

17,125

48,412

51,656

918,492 $203,412.45 29,884,251

918,492 $203,412.45 29,884,251

$258,247.20

$252,922.85

$249,077.50

$246,796.50

$241,526.50

$237,416.85

$211,817.00

$185,796.25

$163,139.00

$168,841.50

$140,404.75

$101,545.10

$94,426.25

$92,350.50

$77,538.00

$81,758.00

$83,452.50

$110,441,128.69

$110,441,128.69

62,886

343,108

72,082

73,395

60,236

121,205

140,823

86,234

30,996

83,470

61,164

82,115

89,985

58,339

17,124

48,412

51,655

29,880,369

29,880,369

$252,537.20

$249,422.85

$249,077.50

$242,296.50

$239,526.50

$237,416.85

$206,817.00

$182,796.25

$159,264.00

$168,841.50

$140,404.75

$101,545.10

$92,426.25

$92,350.50

$76,538.00

$81,758.00

$80,952.50

$105,480,473.04

3,882

3,882

$5,710.00

$3,500.00

$4,500.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,875.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$4,960,655.65

$4,960,655.65
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